Cables you trust. Service you deserve.
Hook-Up Wire
2
Everything You Need
to Hook Up Anything
The broad range of hook-up
wire from Alpha Wire means
you will find the wire exactly

1000 V (HU-KIT-10, 30)
300 V (HU-KIT-20, 40)
How to Order Alpha Hook-Up Wire
The following applies to our
most popular hook-up wires.
BK Black GY Green/Yellow SL Slate YL Yellow
BL Blue OR Orange VI Violet
BR Brown PK Pink WH White
GR Green RD Red YG Yellow/Green
005 100 ft
001 1000 ft
013 5000 ft
Example:
3070 BK001 = Part No. 3070 with black insulation in a 100-foot put-up.
Note: See the wire’s Product Specification for complete range of color
choices. Product Specifications are available at www.alphawire.com.
Stranded tinned
copper conductor
Color-coded PVC insulation
Availability
1 box
2.  Add the insulation color code. The most common choices are:
1.  Start with the base part number for the product.
3.  Add the put-up code for the desire length. The most common choices are:
The cables you trust.
The service you deserve.
Every application is critical
and wire failure is not an
option when the safety of your
equipment and personnel is
paramount. Specify Alpha
hook-up wire for harsh
environments and crucial
applications; since the integrity
of your system is only as
robust as the products you use.
Superior availability
Alpha offers hook-up wire
from stock in most sizes and
constructions, in both small
and large put-ups, so you can
order it when you need it.
Our products are available
for same-day shipment,
eliminating long lead times.
Service and support,
second-to-none
Selecting the correct wire
for your critical application
is essential to overall system
reliability, performance, and
safety. So we make it easy
for you select the right Alpha
hook-up wire for your specific
application.
Our online resources include
a wire and cable selection
guide, technical information,
full product catalog, and a
distributor locator to make
it easy to select and get the
cable you need. Can’t find
what you’re looking for?
Design the cable to your
specification, it’s easy, just
visit www.alphawire.com!
©2015 Alpha Wire. All rights reserved.  Lit. No. HUW-Bro-1501
Specifications subject to change. Consult Alpha Wire for latest specifications. Supersedes: HUW-Bro-????
Cables you trust. Service you deserve.
GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS
711 Lidgerwood Avenue
Elizabeth, NJ 07207-0711 USA
Toll Free: 1-800-52 ALPHA